May-01_Partial words from_ the letters of MANNA DEY
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Across

1

10

Long coarse hair
growing from
crest of animal's
neck. (4)

Time for Earth
to make a
complete
rotation on its
axis. (3)

Hardened
sugary
exudation of
various trees. (5)

Indicates
additional thing.

3)

One, some,
every or all
without
specification.

3)

The habitation
of wild animals.

3)

11

12

15

16

17

20

22

23

24

Substance for
staining. (3)
Adult male
persons. (3)

Negative vote.
3)

Yearning for
something. (3)

An unnaturally
frenzied woman.

(6)

Of each in equal
amounts. (3)

Affected with
insanity. (3)

Made of
fermented honey
and water. (4)

A person's
reputation. (4)

Down

1

10

11

13

Characterized
by malice. (4)

Adult male. (3)

A small buoy.
3)

Indicates an
affirmative
response. (3)

A family of
American Indian
languages
spoken by
Maya. (5)

Informal term
for a young
woman. (4)

Condemn
somebody to
hell. (4)

Academic
administrator.

(4)

Leavened bread

14

16
18

19

20

21

baked in a clay
oven in India.

“4)

A tropical Asian
starling. (4)
Edible tuber. (3)

Concluding part
of an event. (3)

Deoxyribonu
cleic acid. (3)

Indicates an
affirmative
response. (3)

Fruit drink. (3)



